Sample:
Analyst:
Lot. No.:
Column:
Solvent A
Solvent B
Gradient:

Volume:
Wavelength:
Flow rate:

HPLC REPORT

5-282 CI-13 Analyzed date: ~ 2013-07-09

ZXX

P130704-ML358220

Kromasil C18, 4.6*250mm, 5um

A: 0.1% Trifluoroacetic Acid in 100% Acetonitrile
B: 0.1% Trifluoroacetic Acid in 100% Water

A B
0.0min 20% 80%

25.0min 45% 55%
25.1min 100% 0%
30.0min Stop

20ul

220nm

1.0ml/min

105
100
957
90
85
80
757
70]
65
60
55
50
45
40
357
30
257
20
15

Voltage(mv)
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Rank Time Area Conc.
1 9.805 11251.535 0.8706
2 10.362 19503.244 1.5091
3 10.648 1195705.125 92.5228
4 11.133 51615.105 3.9939
5 14.268 14260.796 1.1035
Total 1292335.806 100
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